11/30/201

gid LastName

1 Kiosk
400 CURRY

402 BLOWER

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00
($29.75)
$0.00

($29.75)

Drawer Report ND

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($68.00) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
($68.00)

#Paids/'Void

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$38.25 $38.25
$0.00 $0.00
$38.25 $38.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



